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Valtra
585 TRACTOR (BRAZIL) VB585
20 - CYLINDER BLOCK Page21-01-1590
Item Part Number Qty Description
1 V84545900 1 Cylinder block
2 V84545000 3 Liner
3 V85311900 5 Ring Alt. 85123500
4 V85311800 1 Ring
5 V85322200 1 Bushing
6 V84545100 1 Pin
7 V85308200 1 Gasket
8 V85318500 1 Washer
9 V84545200 1 Seal
10 V85318200 1 Cover
11 V85312700 3 Washer
12 V85316600 2 Screw

V85316500 1 Screw
13 V85314800 1 Cap
14 V85306400 1 Stud bolt
15 V85314600 1 Screw
16 V85309200 1 Adapter
17 V85310400 1 Bracket
18 V85317700 2 Stud bolt
19 V85312800 2 Washer
20 V85316300 1 Nut
21 V85312900 2 Washer
22 V85317100 1 Screw
23 V85309300 2 O-ring
24 V85310100 2 Bushing
25 V85310200 2 Screw
26 V85310300 6 Screw
27 V85317600 1 Stud bolt
28 V84545300 1 Hose
29 V84545400 4 Banjo bolt
30 V84545500 8 Washer
31 V84545600 1 Hose
32 V84545700 1 Gasket
33 V85308300 1 Gasket
34 V85316000 1 Neck
35 V85313000 2 Washer
36 V85316600 2 Screw
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20 - FLYWHEEL AND GEAR RIM Page21-02-1604
Item Part Number Qty Description
1 V84406600 1 Flywheel
2 V84406400 1 Gear rim
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Valtra
585 TRACTOR (BRAZIL) VB585
20 - CYLINDER HEAD Page21-03-1595
Item Part Number Qty Description
1 V84549400 1 Head
2 V85308500 1 Gasket
3 V85313400 1 Cover
4 V85312700 6 Washer
5 V85316600 6 Screw M8 x 1.25
6 V85308600 1 Gasket
7 V85307100 1 Housing
8 V85318100 2 Washer
9 V85321100 1 Screw
10 V85316900 1 Screw
11 V85318100 3 Washer
12 V85316800 3 Bolt m10 x 1.5 M10 x 1.5
13 V85314000 1 Plug
14 V84549500 1 Thermostat
15 V84549600 3 Valve
16 V84549700 3 Valve
17 V84549800 6 Guide
18 V85315100 6 Washer
19 V84549900 6 Seal
20 V84550000 6 Spring
21 V84550100 6 Boot
22 V84550200 6 Ring
23 V85307400 3 Stud bolt
24 V84547200 3 Nut
25 V84550300 6 Pin
26 V85311500 6 Nut Alt. 85123400 (kit)
27 V84550400 6 Bolt Alt. 85123400 (kit)
28 V85308100 1 Gasket
29 V85307500 1 Connection
30 V85318100 2 Washer
31 V85316800 2 Bolt m10 x 1.5 M10 x 1.5
32 V85321500 4 Stud bolt m10 x 1.5 M10 x 1.5
33 V85318300 1 Bracket
34 V85312500 2 Washer
35 V85318100 4 Washer
36 V85319500 4 Nut m10 x 1.25 M10 x 1.25
37 V85318400 1 Bracket
38 V85307300 6 Screw
39 V85307200 9 Screw
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Valtra
585 TRACTOR (BRAZIL) VB585
20 - VALVE MECHANISM Page21-04-1593
Item Part Number Qty Description
1 V85309800 1 Cover
2 V84548000 1 Gasket
3 V84548100 1 Bearing
4 V85313900 2 Washer
5 V85320500 2 Bolt m8 x 1.25 M8 x 1.25
6 V85312700 12 Washer
7 V85317000 12 Screw
8 V85312700 2 Washer
9 V85320400 2 Screw
10 V85310000 1 Pin
11 V85313700 1 Flange
12 V84548200 1 Gear
13 V85313500 1 Shim
14 V85309100 1 Washer
15 V85316700 1 Screw
16 V84548300 1 Shaft
17 V84548400 1 Gear
18 V85312700 3 Washer
19 V85316600 3 Screw
20 V85312100 1 Screw
21 V85307600 1 Lock
22 V85319000 1 Cover
23 V84548500 1 Gasket
24 V85317200 2 Screw
25 V85320200 1 Screw
26 V85310700 3 Washer
27 V85312700 3 Washer
28 V85319600 3 Nut
29 V85312700 2 Washer
30 V85320100 2 Screw
31 V85318100 2 Washer
32 V85320600 2 Bolt m10 x 1.50 M10 x 1.50
33 V85308000 1 Gasket
34 V85318800 1 Flange
35 V85312600 6 Washer
36 V85320800 6 Bolt m6 x 1 M6 x 1
37 V84548600 1 Seal
38 V85312700 3 Washer
39 V85320300 3 Screw
40 V85312600 8 Washer
41 V85320000 9 Screw
42 V85321900 1 Stud bolt
43 V85306500 1 Pin
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Valtra
585 TRACTOR (BRAZIL) VB585
20 - CRANKSHAFT MECHANISM Page21-05-1591
Item Part Number Qty Description
1 V84545800 1 Crankshaft
2 V85309400 3 Counterweight
3 V85309500 4 Screw
4 V85309600 2 Lock ring
5 V85309700 2 Cleat
6 V84546000 1 Key
7 V84546100 1 Gear crankshaft
8 V85322300 1 Washer
9 V84546200 1 Pulley
10 V85314900 1 Washer
11 V85320900 1 Screw
12 V84546300 1 Big end bearing std

V84546400 1 Big end bearing 010 0,010"
V84546500 1 Big end bearing 020 0,020"
V84546600 1 Big end bearing 030 0,030"

13 V84546700 2 Shim std
V84546800 2 Shim .007 0,007"

14 V84546700 2 Shim std STD, Alt. 84546700 (kit)
V84546800 2 Shim .007 0,007", Alt. 84546800 (kit)

15 V84546900 3 Kit conrod
16 V84547000 3 Bush Alt. 85123800
17 V84547100 6 Bolt
18 V84547200 6 Nut
19 V84547300 6 Bush assy std Std

V84547400 6 Bush assy 010 mm 0,010"
V84547500 6 Bush assy 020 mm 0,020"
V84547600 6 Bush assy 030 mm 0,030"

20 V85306600 3 Kit piston
21 V84547700 3 Kit piston
22 V84547800 3 Ring
23 V84550700 2 Circlip
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Valtra
585 TRACTOR (BRAZIL) VB585
20 - GEAR HOUSING Page21-06-1592
Item Part Number Qty Description
1 V84547900 1 Parts pack
2 V85314700 1 Shaft
3 V85314400 1 Spring
4 V85315000 1 Shim
5 V85311600 1 Cotter pin
6 V85312700 3 Washer
7 V85316600 3 Screw M8 x 1.25
8 V85308700 1 Kit gear
9 V85314300 1 Gear
10 V85310600 1 Bushing
11 V85308800 1 Lock ring
12 V85315300 1 Pipe
13 V85319700 2 Adapter
14 V85311300 2 Connection
15 V85318900 1 Pipe
16 V85311200 1 Gasket
17 V85313300 2 Washer
18 V85320100 2 Screw
19 V85315200 1 Bushing
20 V85315600 1 Clamp
21 V85312300 1 Washer
22 V85312600 1 Washer
23 V85320800 1 Bolt m6 x 1 M6 x 1
24 V85318600 1 Bracket
25 V85312300 1 Washer
26 V85312600 1 Washer
27 V85320800 1 Bolt m6 x 1 M6 x 1
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